THE AMERICAN WOMEN'S CLUB OF THE HAGUE MISSION STATEMENT

The American Women's Club of The Hague ("AWC The Hague") is a non-profit association formed to provide social and educational activities for American and English-speaking women living in and around The Hague. Our mission is to promote amicable relations among people of all nations, and to raise funds for general public interest. Membership in the club is open to women of all nations.

Any excess funds derived from philanthropic fundraising efforts that are not required for club operations are donated as part of our philanthropy.

AWC The Hague is a 100% volunteer organization. We provide no remuneration to any AWC The Hague board or club member.
